
Freilos

Erger, Marcus

Schürholz, Hubertus

Holthaus, Markus

Schneider, Marc

Kahler, Oskar

Freilos

Soeder, Andreas

Wichelhaus, Christopher

Schoppmann, Erik

Ahrens, Tom

Grote, Henner

Beckmann, Hubert

Chughtai, Raheel

Keller, Wolfgang

Baumhof, Hans Christian

Weidenbrücher, Pierre

Buschbeck, Marcel

Scholz, Phillip

Pitta, Davide Rosario

Freilos

Anders, Jürgen

Wagener, Theo

Ader, Klaus

Heiden, Hartmut

Jansen, Rainer

Schlee, Jaroslav

Schneider, Eric

Kumpies, Hans-Werner

Schmidt, Michael

Obst, Sascha

Knura, Colin

Finale

(bis zum 31.08.2024)

31

1

2

Runde 1

(bis zum 31.05.2024)

Halbfinale

(bis zum 10.08.2024)

Viertelfinale

(bis zum 21.07.2024)

4

24

21

27

11

12

10

16

14

15

13

23

28

8

6

7

9

M a t c h p l a y   H E R R E N  2 0 2 4

Absolviert

Terminiert (soweit bekannt)

to be done

22

29

19

26

20

17

25

18

5

3

Achtelfinale

(bis zum 30.06.2024)

30


